VI MM Kup Nisa 2015
Nis, 18. - 19.4.2015

Najbolji Takmicar + 200 mix

Open

1. LEKIC, Lazar

2. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar
3. KOCIC, Miroslav

4. STOJANOVIC, Stefan
5. STOJILKOVIC, Milan

94
96
90
95
89

TAM
SNN
DuB
SNN
DuUB

744
687
680
638
598

s

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.34686

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

19.4.2015. 12:19 - Page 1



